GOVERNING COUNCIL ELECTION RESULTS - 2007

Graduate
Constituency | - 1 Seat Department Votes
Mr. Alex Kenjeev Management 145| Elected
Ms Smita Kothari Religion 59
Mr. Olivier Sorin French Literature 113
317
Graduate
Constituency Il - 1 Seat Department Votes
Mr. Trevor Clark Mathematics 18
Mr. Arya Ghadimi Chemistry 73| Elected
Mr. Anton Neschadim Medical Biophysics 53
144

Constituency | - 1 Seat

Constituency Size
Votes Cast
Spoiled Ballots
Valid Ballots
Number of voters
Voter Turnout

Constituency 1l - 1 Seat

Constituency Size
Votes Cast
Spoiled Ballots
Valid Ballots
Number of voters
Voter Turnout

March 9, 2007
38746

6271
318

317
318
5.1%

5985
146

144
146
2.4%






