GOVERNING COUNCIL ELECTION RESULTS - 2007

Graduate

Constituency I - 1 Seat	Department	Votes
Mr. Alex Kenjeev	Management	145 Elected
Ms Smita Kothari	Religion	59
Mr. Olivier Sorin	French Literature	113
		317
Graduate		

Constituency II - 1 Seat	Department	Votes	
Mr. Trevor Clark	Mathematics	18	
Mr. Arya Ghadimi	Chemistry	73	Elected
Mr. Anton Neschadim	Medical Biophysics	53	
		144	

Constituency I - 1 Seat

Constituency Size Votes Cast	6271 318
Spoiled Ballots	1
Valid Ballots	317
Number of voters	318
Voter Turnout	5.1%

Constituency II - 1 Seat

Constituency Size Votes Cast	5985 146
Spoiled Ballots	2
Valid Ballots	144
Number of voters	146
Voter Turnout	2.4%